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Art as Worship Exhibit History 

  
2009 
Sarah Tacoma   Photography  www.sarahtacoma.ca 
Petra Zantingh  Encaustic   www.petrazantingh.ca 
  

2010 
Tina Newlove  Painting  www.tinanewlove.com 
Mary Karavos  Paper Collage  www.karavosart.com 
Group Show  Mixed Media  
Floyd Elzinga  Metal Sculpture www.floydelzinga.com 
Alice Vander Vennen Textiles  www.alicevandervennen.ca 
 
2011 
Pentecost Exhibit World Art on loan from New Life Church families 
Group Show  Photography  Theme “Sanctuary” 
Nathan Turner  Mixed Media  www.nathanturner.ca  
Sharon Tiessen Mixed Media  www.idrathersellsomeart.com  
 
2012 
Ruby Garyfalakis Painting  www.cardus.ca/contributors/837/ 
Ovide Bighetty  Woodlands Artist www.reformingrelationships.ca  
Group Show  Photography  Theme “Know See Be Jesus” 
Sylvia Woods  Painting  http://woodssylvia.wix.com/sylviawoodsartist   
 
2013 
Marina Kulich  Painting  www.marinakulichova.com 
Group Show  Photography  Theme “Lament” 
Kevin Coghill  Painting  www.kevincoghill.com 
Group Show  Quilts   Theme “Advent” 
 
2014 
Floyd Elzinga  Metal Sculpture www.floydelzinga.com  
Phil Irish  Painting  www.philirish.com   
Group Show  Photography   Theme “Growth” 
Anita VanZeumeren Artist in Residence  
Julia Soderholm Painting  http://www.juliasoderholm.com/ 
Chris Cuthill  Iconographer  www.chriscuthill.com   
 
See next page…  
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2015 
Rachel Albano  Painting  www.rachelalbano.com  
Phil Irish  Ink drawings  www.philirish.com   
Group Show   Redeemer University artists – Theme “Temple” 
      www.redeemer.ca/academics/departments/art 
Group Show  Photography   Theme “Wonder” 
Gina Duque  Painting  www.ginaduque.com Body I & 2 series 
Group Exhibit   Children’s Advent Art 
1:11 Ministries Dance – “Adore Him” www.one11ministries.com/productions 
 
2016 
Nicholas Markell Printmaking  Biblical Stations of the Cross 
GEMS Girls Club Textiles  
Group Show  Photography  Theme “Surprise” 
Laurie Skantzos Painter   www.laurieskantzos.com 
Advent   Paper Ornaments  created for The Greatest Gift (Ann Voskamp) 
https://www.dayspring.com/ann-voskamp-the-greatest-gift-paper-ornament-set  
 
2017  
Group Show   Painting   Redeemer University artists – Theme “Imago Dei” 
Nicole Ensing & Gina Duque Artists in Residence “Identity Project” 
Group Exhibit  Photography  Theme “God Keep Our Land” 
Gina Duque  Painting  www.ginaduque.com Seed Series  
Group Show  Mixed   Theme “Birth” (Albano, Cuthill, Kenyon, Zantingh) 
 
2018 
Elizabeth Steele Halstead   Woodcuts https://www.amazon.ca/Visuals-Worship-
Elizabeth-Steele-Halstead/dp/1592552307  
Group Exhibit  Mixed Media  Theme “Cross” 
Maggie Vanderweit Fibre Art  http://www.stonethreads.ca/ 
Group Exhibit  Mixed Media   Mary’s Song (Advent ) 
 
http://www.newlifecrc.net/about-us/worship-at-new-life#visual-arts  
Check out our Facebook page! 
 

2019 
Group Exhibit   Mixed Media   Crosses (Lent) 
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